Storage Bags

The Deluxe Bag is perfect for storage of Oberon’s hood, coats
and bibs and has a hard plastic bottom for added protection.
The Navy Storage Bag is made from a durable nylon and is an
economical solution for storing all your arc flash gear. Nylon
shield bag is perfect for protecting your face shield hard cap
and has a draw string closure.

Mfg#
KITBAG

STORAGEBAG-NAVY

SHLDBAG-NYLON

GLOVEBAG-CNVS12
GLOVEBAG-CNVS16

Description

Deluxe Arc Flash Bag

Arc Flash Kit Bag

Shield and Cap Bag

Rubber Glove Bag
Rubber Glove Bag

Color
Blue
Navy
Navy
Beige
Beige

UPC
731406317446
731406317460
731406317484
731406347665
731406347719

Arc Flash Blankets

Oberon’s Arc Flash Blankets are produced and tested in
accordance with ASTM F2676 standards. The blankets are the
perfect solution for use in tight spaces such as underground
vaults or to create a barrier between the worker and a potential
arc flash hazard. The blankets come with arc tested mounting
straps and storage bag. Three break-open thermal protection
levels are available 15kA (BTP 181), 25kA (BTP 276), and 40kA

(BTP 468).

Mfg#

ARCBKT-15KA-S
ARCBKT-15KA-L
ARCBKT-25KA-S
ARCBKT-25KA-L
ARCBKT-40KA-S
ARCBKT-40KA-L

Description
Arc Blanket Kit
Arc Blanket Kit
Arc Blanket Kit
Arc Blanket Kit
Arc Blanket Kit
Arc Blanket Kit

Color

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

Size
4'x5'
5'x8'
4'x5'
5'x8'
4'x5'
5'x8'

UPC
731406317590
731406317583
731406317637
731406317620
731406317651
731406317644
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