

Storage Bags

The Deluxe Bag is perfect for storage of Oberon's hood, coats and bibs and has a hard plastic bottom for added protection. The Navy Storage Bag is made from a durable nylon and is an economical solution for storing all your arc flash gear. Nylon shield bag is perfect for protecting your face shield hard cap and has a draw string closure.

Mfg#	Description	Color	UPC
KITBAG	Deluxe Arc Flash Bag	Blue	731406317446
STORAGEBAG-NAVY	Arc Flash Kit Bag	Navy	731406317460
SHLDBAG-NYLON	Shield and Cap Bag	Navy	731406317484
GLOVEBAG-CNVS12	Rubber Glove Bag	Beige	731406347665
GLOVEBAG-CNVS16	Rubber Glove Bag	Beige	731406347719









Arc Flash Blankets

Oberon's Arc Flash Blankets are produced and tested in accordance with ASTM F2676 standards. The blankets are the perfect solution for use in tight spaces such as underground vaults or to create a barrier between the worker and a potential arc flash hazard. The blankets come with arc tested mounting straps and storage bag. Three break-open thermal protection levels are available 15kA (BTP 181), 25kA (BTP 276), and 40kA (BTP 468).

Mfg#	Description	Color	Size	UPC
ARCBKT-15KA-S	Arc Blanket Kit	Khaki	4'x5'	731406317590
ARCBKT-15KA-L	Arc Blanket Kit	Khaki	5'x8'	731406317583
ARCBKT-25KA-S	Arc Blanket Kit	Khaki	4'x5'	731406317637
ARCBKT-25KA-L	Arc Blanket Kit	Khaki	5'x8'	731406317620
ARCBKT-40KA-S	Arc Blanket Kit	Khaki	4'x5'	731406317651
ARCBKT-40KA-L	Arc Blanket Kit	Khaki	5'x8'	731406317644





